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FRPORSCHE

2013 Porsche Panamera Turbo

Division: PCNA Commission #: 813597
Prod Month: 2013-02-01

VIN: WPQOAC2A79DL090398 Price: $151,805.00
Exterior: Black Interior: Leather Interior in Black
Warranty Start:  June 30, 2013
Additional Equipment
BASE Panamera Turbo 823 Anthracite Birch Interior Package
250 7-speed Porsche Doppelkupplung (PDK) 834 Rear 8-way Comfort Seats

with Auto Start Stop 848 Heated Multifunction Steering Wheel in
345 Heated Steering Wheel Anthracite Birch
418 20" 911 Turbo Il Wheels 861 Power Sunblind for Rear Side Windows
456 Adaptive Cruise Control 862 Power Sunblind for Rear Compartment
541 Seat Ventilation Front A1l Black
576 Four-Zone Climate Control AC Leather Interior in Black
638 ParkAssist, Front and Rear, with P67 Comfort Plus Package

Reversing Camera XEX Bi-Xenon headlights in Black incl. Porsche
640 Sport Chrono Package Turbo Dynamic Light System (PDLS)
658 Power Steering Plus XSX Seat Belts Guards Red

https://www.dealer-site.com/admin/build_sheets/print.php?vin=WPOAC2A79DL090398
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Vehicle Information:
2013 PORSCHE PANAMERA
TURBO/TURBO 4

VIN: WPOAC2A79DL090398

SEDAN 4 DR

4.8L V8 F DOHC 32v

GASOLINE

ALL WHEEL DRIVE

Standard Equipment | Safety Options

No accidents reported to CARFAX

Damage reported

2 Previous owners

13 Service history records

Types of owners: Personal lease,
Personal

44.504 Last reported odometer
’ reading

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 5/6/19 at 4:47:10 PM (CDT).
Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool,
along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

y | 4 ila8 ; Ownership History ., Owner 1 .. Owner 2
The number of owners is estimated
Year purchased 2013 2016
Type of owner Personal lease Personal
Estimated length of ownership 3 years 2 yrs. 6 mo.
Owned in the following states/provinces California, Arizona Arizona
Estimated miles driven per year 6,049/yr 10,278/yr
Last reported odometer reading 18,681 44 504
. Owner1 =, Owner 2
. . . Guaranteed Guaranteed
Salvage | Junk | Rebuiit | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon No Problem No Problem
. . . Guaranteed Guaranteed
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits No Problem No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor Vehicles
(DMV), If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this report,
CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.View Certificate

i Owner 1 ;.. Owner 2

Total Loss , No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/Report.cfx?partner=EBZ_0&vin=WP0OAC2A79D... 5/6/2019
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No total loss reported to CARFAX.

Structural Damage No Issues
No structural damage reported to CARFAX. Reported
Airbag Deployment No Issues
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX. Reported
Odometer Check No Issues
No indication of an odometer roliback. Indicated
Accident / Damage ¢ Damage No New lssues
Damage reported on: 12/02/2014 and 04/26/2016. ¢ Reported Reported

No Recalls

Manufacturer Recall No Recalls

~ Check with an authorized Porsche dealer for any open recalls. Reported Reported
‘Basic Warranty Warranty Warranty
Qriginal warranty estimated to have expired. Expired Expired

BRF @ Detailed History Glossary
.,Owner 1 Date: Mileage: Source: Comments:
Purchased. 2013 03/20/2013 10 Newport Auto Center  Pre-delivery inspection completed
Type: Personal lease ; -
Where: California, Inc V§h|cle w.a.shed/detal!ed
Arizona Newport Beach, CA Tire condition and pressure checked
. ) 949-478-0590
Est. miles/year:  6,049/yr
Est. length 9/3/13 - newportautocenter.co
owned: 9/16/16 m
(3 years) 4.6
_Low mileage! 47 Verified Reviews ;
This owner drove 03/21/2013 Newport Auto Center  Vehicle offered for sale
less than the inc

industry average
- of 15,000 miles
| per year.

Newport Beach, CA
948-478-0590
newportautocenter.co
m

4.6

47 Verified Reviews

08/16/2013 58 Newport Auto Center  Vehicle sold
Inc
Newport Beach, CA
949-478-0590
newportautocenter.co

m
4.6 :
47 Verified Reviews
09/03/2013 Califarnia Title issued or updated
Motor Vehicle Dept. First owner reported
Los Angeles, CA Titled or registered as personal lease vehicle
Loan or lien reported
11/08/2013 1,845 Porsche of Downtown Maintenance inspection completed
L.A. Tire condition and pressure checked
Los Angeles, CA Electrical system checked
213-745-7200 Fluids checked
dtlamotors.com Engine/powertrain computer/module checked
4.9 .. Vehicle washed/detailed
44 Verified Reviews
10/06/2014 8,262 Porsche of Downtown Qil and filter changed
LA,

Los Angeles, CA

https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/ p/Report.cfx?partner=EBZ, 0&vin=WPOAC2A79D... 5/6/2019
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11/03/2015

04/26/2016

07/08/2016

09/13/2016

09/16/2016
09/22/20186
09/22/2016

https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/Report.cfx?partner=EBZ_0&vin=WPOAC2A79D...

10/15/2014

12/02/2014

213-745-7200
dtlamotors.com

4.9

44 Verified Reviews

Porsche of Downtown Tire conditionkand pressure bhecked

LA

Vehicle washed/detailed

Los Angeles, CA
213-745-7200
dtlamotors.com

4.9

44 Verified Reviews

Damage Report Danﬁage repdrted”

Gl

14,908 Porsche of Downtown Recommended maintenance perforrhéd

Damage to rear

CARFAX began reporting this information on

07/26/2017.

Not all damage is caused byy an accident. Get the car

inspected before you buy. Learn more

LA, Brakes checked

Los Angeles, CA Four wheel alignment performed
213-745-7200 Wheels checked
dtlamotors.com Vehicle washed/detailed

4.9

44 Verified Reviews

18,164 Porsche of Downtown Maintenance inspection completed
Tire condition and pressure checked

18,629

18,681

Damage Report Damagé reported

LA

Damage to right rear

CARFAX began reporting this information on

07/26/2017.

Not all damage is caused by an accident. Get the car

inspected before you buy. Learn more

Los Angeles, CA PCV valve replaced

213-745-7200
dtlamotors.com

Vehicle washed/detailed

4.9 .

44 Verified Reviews

Arizona Title issued or updated
Motor Vehicle Dept. Dealer took title of this vehicle
Phoenix, AZ while it was in inventory
Title

#616H016257079

Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale
Service Facility Vehicle washed/detailed
Porsche North One tire mounted
Scottsdale Exterior trim checked
Phoenix, AZ Brake fluid flushed/changed
877-704-4088 Brakes checked
porsche-scottsdale.c  Vehicle washed/detailed
om

4.8

Engine/powertrain computer/module checked
Fuel vent hose/filter replaced

Page 3 of 5
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20 Verified Reviews

10/04/2016 Service Facility Vehicle serviced
,é;%0wner 2 Date: Mileage: Source: Comments:
surc:ased: 52>2rlssona| 10/04/2016 Arizona Registration issued or renewed
V\)lrfer'e- Arizona Motor Vehicle Dept. Title or registration issued
Est, miles/year:  10,278/yr Phoenix, AZ New owner reported
Ezt' Iengthy ~ 10}4/15y. Title Loan or lien reported
owned: 4/11/19 - #616H016278093 ’
(2 yrs. 6 mo.) 10/07/2016 18,708 Porsche North One tire mounted
. Scottsdale Fabric protection applied
!
#givsvg?/\:lneeargder'ove Phoenix, AZ Exterior trim checked
_less than the 877-704-4088 Steering/suspension checked
industry average porsche-scottsdale.c
- of 15,000 miles om
4.8

| per year.

20 Verified Reviews

‘10/07/2016‘ ‘ Arizona Registration issued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept. Title or registration issued
Phoenix, AZ

01/13/2017 23,697 Porsche North Interior trim checked
Scottsdale Four tires mounted
Phoenix, AZ Four tires replaced
877-704-4088 Steering/suspension checked
porsche-scottsdale.c  Electrical system checked
om Trim checked
4.8 i - - Tire condition and pressure checked
20 Verified Reviews

04/29/2017 29,511  Porsche North - Interior trim checked
Scotisdale Electrical system checked
Phoenix, AZ Trim checked
877-704-4088 Oil and filter changed
porsche-scottsdale.c
om
20 Verified Reviews

01/31/2018 38,604 Porsche North Recommended maintenance performed
Scottsdale 40,000 mile service performed
Phoenix, AZ Electrical system checked
877-704-4088 Trim checked
porsche-scottsdale.c
om
4.8
20 Verified Reviews

04/11/2019 44,504 Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

05/06/2019 myCARFAX Manufacturer Recommended Maintenance

Schedules

Get this vehicle's maintenance schedule, servicé history
and recall alerts at myCARFAX.com.

SR

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

k ‘ Glossa ry View Full Glossary

https://www.carfax.com/VehicleHistory/p/Report.cfx‘?partneFEBZ_O&Vin=WPOAC2A79D,.. 5/6/2019
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Damage Indicator

Damage can be a result of many different types of events. Examples include contact with objects (other cars, trees, traffic signs, road
debris, etc), vandalism, or weather-related events. Not every damage event is reported to CARFAX. As details about the damage
event become available, those additional details are added to the CARFAX Vehicle History Report. CARFAX recommends that you
have this vehicle inspected by a qualified mechanic.

+ This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 5/6/19 at
4:47:10 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to
CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better
decision about your next used car.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History

CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent
changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle
history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico.
Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey,
Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration

record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used
as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX = @CarfaxReports

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO
RESPONSIBILITY {S ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX
FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF
MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE. CARFAX®

SYSTEMATIC RETRIEVAL OF THE CONTENT OR OTHER DATA FROM THIS SITE TO CREATE OR COMPILE, DIRECTLY OR
INDIRECTLY, IN WHOLE OR IN PART, A COLLECTION, COMPILATION, DATABASE OR DIRECTORY WITHOUT THE EXPRESS
WRITTEN PERMISSION OF CARFAX IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. THE CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT IS SUBJECT TO THE
CARFAX.COM TERMS OF USE.

© 2019 CARFAX, Inc., a unit of IHS Markit. All rights reserved.

Covered by United States Patent Nos. 7,113,853; 7,778,841; 7,596,512, 8,600,823; 8,595,079; 8,606,648; 7,505,838.

5/6/19 4:47:10 PM (CDT)
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